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Benha University                            Org. Spectroscopy (2)           Time: 2 hours 

Faculty of Science                                 Code: 314 CHM                Jun. 20
th

, 2017 

Chemistry Dept.                                  3
rd

  Level Students                 Special Chem. 

 

(2) الطيفيه الكيمياءالإجابة النموذجية لامتحان   

ك  341  

ورقة امتحانية(نصف )  

 الزمن: ساعتان

لثهالفرقة : الثا  

  كيمياء خاصالشعبة : 

2247/   6/  22لثلاثاء التاريخ : ا  

محمد سيد عبد الرحمن بحالود/ : الممتحن   

 قسم : الكيمياء

 كلية : العلوم
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Section 2  Model answer (20x2 = 40 Marks) 

 

 
 

Question No 

 

Answer 

1 D 

2 B 

3 B 

4 D 

5 B 

6 C 

7 B 

8 C 

9 A 

10 C 

11 B 

12 C 

13 D 
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14 A 

15 C 

16 D 

17 B 

18 B 

19 C 

20 A 


